
Week DATE DAY RINK LOCATION PROGRAM START END

MY 

SCHEDULE

6/6/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/7/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

6/8/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/9/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

6/10/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

6/13/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/14/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

6/15/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/16/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

6/17/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

6/20/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

6/21/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

6/22/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

6/23/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

6/27/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/28/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

6/29/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

6/30/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/1/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

7/5/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 6:40 PM 7:40 PM

7/6/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

7/11/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/12/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/13/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/14/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/15/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

7/18/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/19/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/20/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/21/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/22/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 7:50 AM 8:50 AM

7/25/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/26/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/27/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

7/28/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

7/29/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

8/1/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

8/2/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

8/3/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

8/4/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

8/5/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

8/8/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

8/9/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

8/10/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

8/11/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

8/15/2022 Mon Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

8/16/2022 Tue Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

8/17/2022 Wed Mills Ice Zone SSAT 3:20 PM 4:20 PM

8/18/2022 Thu Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

8/19/2022 Fri Mills Ice Zone SSAT 9:40 AM 10:40 AM

SYNERGY Skill Advancement Training (SSAT)
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Program Description & Pre-Requisites:  NEW THIS SUMMER! 

Created specifically for the A or B level PeeWee, Bantam and 

Midget aged skaters that are serious about advancing to the 

next level. This program should be used as a way for dedicated 

hockey skaters to maintain, correct and improve upon thier 

existing skills, but also advance their skills to higher levels over 

the course of the summer months. Skaters can expect 

individual, and position specific training in small groups, with a 

4:1 skater to coach ratio. Skaters will build confidence by 

repetitiously executing skill work in real game like situations.  

All sessions at the St. Louis Ice Zone. Once enrolled, 

participants have the ability to hand-pick each preferred ice 

time through the enrollment software. The software will keep 

track of each lesson and enable participants to cancel and 

reschedule as needed as long as changes or cancellations are 

done 24+ hours in advance. No refunds or credits for missed 

sessions - no exceptions. 

**PRE-REQUISITE: rising PeeWee, Bantam or Midget 

skater.                                                                                                                         

USE THE SCHEDULE TO THE LEFT TO PLAN OUT 

YOUR SUMMER TRAINING SCHEDULE - CHECK THE 

DAYS/TIMES THAT YOU PLAN TO SCHEDULE!

IMPORTANT PROGRAM NOTES: 24 skaters max per ice time, 

so it's HIGHLY advised to schedule ALL of your 18 lessons 

within 48 hours of your enrollment to ensure you get your first 

choice of ice times. If there are ice times that have no skaters 

enrolled, Synergy reserves the right to cancel the ice time, 

therefore reducing the number of available lesson times for 

you to choose from. You may cancel a scheduled lesson time 

up to 24 hours prior to the lesson and you may re-schedule a 

replacement lesson as long as you schedule it 24 hours prior to 

the new lesson time. Cancellations (or no-shows) less than 24 

hours prior to lesson will be a forfeited lessons with no credit, 

refund or opportunity to reschedule - this is NON-

NEGOTIABLE!  Unused lessons will not roll over to any other 

program or any other type of lesson - all must be used or 

forfeited. Utilize the UpperHand website or app to schedule 

all your purchased lessons and to make any scheduling 

changes: https://app.upperhand.io/

LESSON STYLE TRAINING - FOR RISING *PEE WEE, *BANTAM AND *MIDGET A/B LEVEL SKATERS
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Week 5
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